
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Office of the Purchasing Agent
2300 Bloomdale Road

Suite 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071
www.col l incountytx.gov

DATE: November 28, 2017

TO: Commissioners Court

FROM: Purchasing Department

SUBJECT: Contract/Bid Award Data

MEETING DATE: December 11, 2017

IFB No. 2017-357
TITLE: Construction, Bridge: County Road 613 at Groves Creek

376 Offerors were notified through Collin County eBid

23 Offerors viewed the specifications via Collin County eBid

9 Offerors responded to the solicitation as follows: 

Ashlar Contracting Company $436,960.15
Coppell Construction Company $505,446.45
Ed Bell Construction Company $594,913.85
GHB Equipment Company $531,337.50
Highway 19 Construction $458,466.30
Iowa Bridge and Culvert $559,573.00
Joe Funk Construction $499,088.30
McMahon Contracting $476,084.22
Urban Infraconstruction $449,852.05

IFB No. 2017-357 is recommended to the lowest and best bid, Ashlar Contracting Company,
as evaluated by Engineering, Purchasing, and Binkley and Barfield, Inc., the engineer of record for the 
project.

Please contact the Purchasing Department at extension 4103, should you have questions or need any 
additional information.


