Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Ashlar Contracting Company Effective Date 8/13/2018
P.O. Box 700 Contract No. 2017-357

Blue Ridge, TX 75424

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Contract Name:

Construction, Bridge, County Road
613 at Groves Creek

2017-984-12-11

Change Order 1 Court Order No.:

FYl

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Increase/Decrease Items:

Iltem Description Org. Qty.
24 Barbed Wire Fence 349
26 Gate - Metal Pipe Fence 2
44 Ref Pav Mark Ty Il 235

- Trench Safety

Rev. Qty

Unit

LF
EA
LF
LF

Unit Price Increase/Decrease
$ 10.00 $ 430.00
$ 1,700.00 $ 1,700.00
$ 5.00 $ 1,175.00
$ 9.30 $ 660.30
Change Order No. 1 Total % 3,965.30

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only

be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was

Net Change to Change Crder(s)

CURRENT Change Order No. 5
Total change orders to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be:

$436.960.15

$3,965.30

$3,965.30

$440,925.45

ACCEPTED BY:

Ashlar Contracting Company

P.O. Box 700
Blye Ridge, TX 75424

Y

{ ARRy Kerneo»
Ir Vict FPresio&MT
DATE: EZ-|-|®

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS' COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, Jexag 75071 ] "

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB

gt;;c;asingAger?/{ /IV
7 T




